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11/08/2025

Naam
Callens, Sverre
Van de Keer, Thorben
Jacques, Jef
De Jonge, Lenn
Casteleyn, Kylian
D'Angelo, Luca
Van Geert, Senne
De Loor, Rune
Verbrugge, Kenan
Lust, Leon
Molmy, Axel
Verfaillie, Briek
Truyaert, Jef
Zaarouri, Yanis
Scheerlinck, Thybe
Rokegem, Lewis
Verduyn, Levin
Vanluchene, Aurelio
Peetermans, Largo
Bombaert, Louis
De Moor, Denden
Vancoppenolle, Daan
Vercruysse, Lyam
Bonami, Hannes
De Poortere, Arne
Van Den Abbeelle, Arthur

Naam
Van de Keer, Thorben
Jacques, Jef
De Jonge, Lenn
Callens, Sverre
Casteleyn, Kylian
D'Angelo, Luca
Lust, Leon
De Loor, Rune
Van Geert, Senne
Verbrugge, Kenan
Molmy, Axel
Verfaillie, Briek
Truyaert, Jef
Scheerlinck, Thybe
Van Den Abbeelle, Arthur
Zaarouri, Yanis
Verduyn, Levin
Vanluchene, Aurelio
Bombaert, Louis
Peetermans, Largo
Rokegem, Lewis
De Moor, Denden
Vancoppenolle, Daan
Vercruysse, Lyam
Bonami, Hannes

De Poortere, Arne

Nat
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
FR
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

Nat
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
FR
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

POWERED BYL
sportieve

‘./' I " 2 'v‘)

ALGEMEEN INDIVIDUEEL KLASSEMENT U14 M

Cat
u14/M
U14/M
u14/M
u14/M
U14/M
u14/M
U14/M
u14/M
U14/M
u14/M
u14/M
U14/M
u14/M
U14/M
u14/M
u14/M
U14/M
u14/M
U14/M
u14/M
U14/M
u14/M
u14/M
U14/M
u14/M
U14/M

Club
Mixed 4 The lead out cycling academy 1/ CT Waregem
AS Construct Castaar cycling team
AS Construct Castaar cycling team
AS Construct Castaar cycling team
Mixed 4 The lead out cycling academy 1/ CT Waregem
Mixed 4 The lead out cycling academy 1/ CT Waregem
Koninklijke wielerclub Onder ons Parike 1
Koninklijke wielerclub Onder ons Parike 1
Koninklijke wielerclub Onder ons Parike 1
AS Construct Castaar cycling team
Mixed 3 The lead out cycling academy 2 / Tomabel inofec cycling team
Mixed 3 The lead out cycling academy 2 / Tomabel inofec cycling team
Mixed 3 The lead out cycling academy 2 / Tomabel inofec cycling team
Mixed 1 KVC Meetjesland / CT Houtland-Westkust
Koninklijke wielerclub Onder ons Parike 1
Koninklijke Wielerclub Onder Ons Parike 2
Mixed 1 KVC Meetjesland / CT Houtland-Westkust
Mixed 2 Isorex cycling team / Onder ons Parike / Individueel
Mixed 2 Isorex cycling team / Onder ons Parike / Individueel
Mixed 2 Isorex cycling team / Onder ons Parike / Individueel
Koninklijke Wielerclub Onder Ons Parike 2
Koninklijke Wielerclub Onder Ons Parike 2
Mixed 4 The lead out cycling academy 1/ CT Waregem
Mixed 1 KVC Meetjesland / CT Houtland-Westkust
Koninklijke Wielerclub Onder Ons Parike 2
Mixed 1 KVC Meetjesland / CT Houtland-Westkust

INDIVIDUEEL KLASSEMENT U14 M - dag 1

Cat
U14/M
u14/M
U14/M
u14/M
u14/M
U14/M
u14/M
U14/M
u14/M
U14/M
u14/M
u14/M
U14/M
u14/M
U14/M
u14/M
u14/M
U14/M
u14/M
U14/M
u14/M
U14/M
u14/M
u14/M
U14/M
u14/M

Club
AS Construct Castaar cycling team
AS Construct Castaar cycling team
AS Construct Castaar cycling team
Mixed 4 The lead out cycling academy 1/ CT Waregem
Mixed 4 The lead out cycling academy 1/ CT Waregem
Mixed 4 The lead out cycling academy 1/ CT Waregem
AS Construct Castaar cycling team
Koninklijke wielerclub Onder ons Parike 1
Koninklijke wielerclub Onder ons Parike 1
Koninklijke wielerclub Onder ons Parike 1
Mixed 3 The lead out cycling academy 2 / Tomabel inofec cycling team
Mixed 3 The lead out cycling academy 2 / Tomabel inofec cycling team
Mixed 3 The lead out cycling academy 2 / Tomabel inofec cycling team
Koninklijke wielerclub Onder ons Parike 1
Mixed 1 KVC Meetjesland / CT Houtland-Westkust
Mixed 1 KVC Meetjesland / CT Houtland-Westkust
Mixed 1 KVC Meetjesland / CT Houtland-Westkust
Mixed 2 Isorex cycling team / Onder ons Parike / Individueel
Mixed 2 Isorex cycling team / Onder ons Parike / Individueel
Mixed 2 Isorex cycling team / Onder ons Parike / Individueel
Koninklijke Wielerclub Onder Ons Parike 2
Koninklijke Wielerclub Onder Ons Parike 2
Koninklijke Wielerclub Onder Ons Parike 2
Mixed 4 The lead out cycling academy 1/ CT Waregem
Mixed 1 KVC Meetjesland / CT Houtland-Westkust
Koninklijke Wielerclub Onder Ons Parike 2

CTHOUTLAND-WESTKUST

k

g

Tijddag1 Tijddag2 Tijddag3 Totale tijd

0:18:07
0:17:58
0:17:58
0:17:59
0:18:07
0:18:08
0:18:22
0:18:21
0:18:22
0:18:21
0:18:33
0:18:33
0:18:35
0:18:54
0:18:51
0:19:33
0:18:54
0:19:24
0:19:25
0:19:25
0:19:33
0:19:33
0:20:39
0:20:43
0:21:39
0:18:54

Tijd dag 1
0:17:58
0:17:58
0:17:59
0:18:07
0:18:07
0:18:08
0:18:21
0:18:21
0:18:22
0:18:22
0:18:33
0:18:33
0:18:35
0:18:51
0:18:54
0:18:54
0:18:54
0:19:24
0:19:25
0:19:25
0:19:33
0:19:33
0:19:33
0:20:39
0:20:43
0:21:39

1:03:18
1:04:11
1:04:11
1:04:13
1:04:11
1:04:11
1:04:11
1:04:11
1:04:11
1:04:12
1:04:11
1:04:11
1:04:11
1:04:11
1:04:11
1:03:29
1:04:11
1:04:12
1:04:12
1:04:13
1:04:11
1:04:11
1:04:12
1:20:00
1:20:00
1:20:00

0:50:11
0:50:03
0:50:06
0:50:04
0:50:02
0:50:07
0:50:01
0:50:03
0:50:04
0:50:10
0:50:01
0:50:05
0:50:09
0:50:04
0:50:08
0:50:08
0:50:07
0:50:08
0:50:07
0:50:10
0:50:06
0:50:07
0:50:09
0:50:11
0:50:11
1:00:00

2:11:36
2:12:12
2:12:15
2:12:16
2:12:20
2:12:26
2:12:34
2:12:35
2:12:37
2:12:43
2:12:45
2:12:49
2:12:55
2:13:09
2:13:10
2:13:10
2:13:12
2:13:44
2:13:44
2:13:48
2:13:50
2:13:51
2:15:00
2:30:54
2:31:50
2:38:54
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11/08/2025

Naam
Callens, Sverre
Rokegem, Lewis

Van Geert, Senne
De Loor, Rune
Zaarouri, Yanis
Verfaillie, Briek

Scheerlinck, Thybe

Molmy, Axel
Vancoppenolle, Daan

Casteleyn, Kylian

De Moor, Denden
Verduyn, Levin

Van de Keer, Thorben
Verbrugge, Kenan
Jacques, Jef
Truyaert, Jef
D'Angelo, Luca
Peetermans, Largo
Vanluchene, Aurelio
Lust, Leon

Vercruysse, Lyam
De Jonge, Lenn

Bombaert, Louis

Van Den Abbeelle, Arthur
Bonami, Hannes

De Poortere, Arne

Naam
Van Geert, Senne
Molmy, Axel
Casteleyn, Kylian
De Loor, Rune
Van de Keer, Thorben
Verbrugge, Kenan
De Jonge, Lenn
Zaarouri, Yanis
Verfaillie, Briek
Jacques, Jef
De Moor, Denden
Verduyn, Levin
Peetermans, Largo
Vancoppenolle, Daan
D'Angelo, Luca
Scheerlinck, Thybe
Vanluchene, Aurelio
Rokegem, Lewis
Vercruysse, Lyam
Truyaert, Jef
Lust, Leon
Bombaert, Louis
Bonami, Hannes
Callens, Sverre
De Poortere, Arne
Van Den Abbeelle, Arthur

Nat
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
FR
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

Nat
BEL
FR
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

INDIVIDUEEL KLASSEMENT U14 M - dag 2

Cat
U14/M
u14/M
u14/M
U14/M
u14/M
U14/M
u14/M
u14/M
u14/M
u14/M
U14/M
u14/M
U14/M
u14/M
u14/M
U14/M
u14/M
U14/M
u14/M
U14/M
u14/M
u14/M
U14/M
u14/M
U14/M
u14/M

Club
Mixed 4 The lead out cycling academy 1/ CT Waregem
Koninklijke Wielerclub Onder Ons Parike 2
Koninklijke wielerclub Onder ons Parike 1
Koninklijke wielerclub Onder ons Parike 1
Mixed 1 KVC Meetjesland / CT Houtland-Westkust
Mixed 3 The lead out cycling academy 2 / Tomabel inofec cycling team
Koninklijke wielerclub Onder ons Parike 1
Mixed 3 The lead out cycling academy 2 / Tomabel inofec cycling team
Koninklijke Wielerclub Onder Ons Parike 2
Mixed 4 The lead out cycling academy 1/ CT Waregem
Koninklijke Wielerclub Onder Ons Parike 2
Mixed 1 KVC Meetjesland / CT Houtland-Westkust
AS Construct Castaar cycling team
Koninklijke wielerclub Onder ons Parike 1
AS Construct Castaar cycling team
Mixed 3 The lead out cycling academy 2 / Tomabel inofec cycling team
Mixed 4 The lead out cycling academy 1/ CT Waregem
Mixed 2 Isorex cycling team / Onder ons Parike / Individueel
Mixed 2 Isorex cycling team / Onder ons Parike / Individueel
AS Construct Castaar cycling team
Mixed 4 The lead out cycling academy 1/ CT Waregem
AS Construct Castaar cycling team
Mixed 2 Isorex cycling team / Onder ons Parike / Individueel
Mixed 1 KVC Meetjesland / CT Houtland-Westkust
Mixed 1 KVC Meetjesland / CT Houtland-Westkust
Koninklijke Wielerclub Onder Ons Parike 2

INDIVIDUEEL KLASSEMENT U14 M - dag 3

Cat
u14/M
U14/M
u14/M
u14/M
U14/M
u14/M
U14/M
u14/M
u14/M
U14/M
u14/M
U14/M
u14/M
U14/M
u14/M
u14/M
U14/M
u14/M
U14/M
u14/M
U14/M
u14/M
u14/M
U14/M
u14/M
U14/M

Club
Koninklijke wielerclub Onder ons Parike 1
Mixed 3 The lead out cycling academy 2 / Tomabel inofec cycling team
Mixed 4 The lead out cycling academy 1/ CT Waregem
Koninklijke wielerclub Onder ons Parike 1
AS Construct Castaar cycling team
Koninklijke wielerclub Onder ons Parike 1
AS Construct Castaar cycling team
Mixed 1 KVC Meetjesland / CT Houtland-Westkust
Mixed 3 The lead out cycling academy 2 / Tomabel inofec cycling team
AS Construct Castaar cycling team
Koninklijke Wielerclub Onder Ons Parike 2
Mixed 1 KVC Meetjesland / CT Houtland-Westkust
Mixed 2 Isorex cycling team / Onder ons Parike / Individueel
Koninklijke Wielerclub Onder Ons Parike 2
Mixed 4 The lead out cycling academy 1/ CT Waregem
Koninklijke wielerclub Onder ons Parike 1
Mixed 2 Isorex cycling team / Onder ons Parike / Individueel
Koninklijke Wielerclub Onder Ons Parike 2
Mixed 4 The lead out cycling academy 1/ CT Waregem
Mixed 3 The lead out cycling academy 2 / Tomabel inofec cycling team
AS Construct Castaar cycling team
Mixed 2 Isorex cycling team / Onder ons Parike / Individueel
Mixed 1 KVC Meetjesland / CT Houtland-Westkust
Mixed 4 The lead out cycling academy 1/ CT Waregem
Koninklijke Wielerclub Onder Ons Parike 2
Mixed 1 KVC Meetjesland / CT Houtland-Westkust

CTHOUTLAND-WESTKUST

Tijd dag 2
1:03:18
1:03:29
1:04:11
1:04:11
1:04:11
1:04:11
1:04:11
1:04:11
1:04:11
1:04:11
1:04:11
1:04:11
1:04:11
1:04:11
1:04:11
1:04:11
1:04:11
1:04:12
1:04:12
1:04:12
1:04:12
1:04:13
1:04:13
1:20:00
1:20:00
1:20:00

Tijd dag 3
0:50:01
0:50:01
0:50:02
0:50:03
0:50:03
0:50:04
0:50:04
0:50:04
0:50:05
0:50:06
0:50:06
0:50:07
0:50:07
0:50:07
0:50:07
0:50:08
0:50:08
0:50:08
0:50:09
0:50:09
0:50:10
0:50:10
0:50:11
0:50:11
0:50:11

DNS



